SEPTEMBER - 2023
]
01-09-23 Friday National Nutrition Week Starts
05-09-23 Tuesday Teacher's Day

06-09-23 Wednesday Janmashtami Celebration

New Session 2023-24 Begins for Classes
Nursery to XII

30-03-23 gy:eNisV I Ram Navami
:’F NQN.N 07-09-23 gustemes))

e g e 14-09-23 FENITEN(S))

19-09-23 Tuesday
25-09-23 Monday
28-09-23 Thurs. (H)

27-03-23 Monday

Janmashtami
Hindi Diwas
Ganesh Chaturthi

deaii Half Yearly Exams 2023-24 Begins

07-04-23
14-04-23

Friday (H) | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti OCTOBER - 2023

17-04-23 Monday Unit Test
22-04-23 Saturday Earth Day
24-04-23 Monday Parent Teacher's Meet

Swachta Diwas

MAY - 2023

08-10-23 Sunday Hn&wa Air md?.n Ow% R

Admission Process Continues for Classes 14-10-23 Saturday ,Wm.@: Teacher's Meetyl 20 e a i ine il i

Nursery to XII 15-10-23 Sunday Navaratri Start
23-10-23 WGHEEVRESI Maha Navmi

,NALO.Nw Tuesday (H) U@Wmmafﬁ% Om&ﬁ: ;
28- 5 Nw RETGEVAEE)] Maharishi <m_:En um%wb_u

NOVEMBER - 2023

01-05-23 Monday

School Re-Opens after Summer Vacation Class

20-06-23 Tuesday Nursery to XII

21-06-23 Wednesday International Yoga Day = : ]

(H) Eid U:zm: Celebration

JULY - 2023 10- : 23 Friday ~ H) mmvmém: Eo:amm‘mwm—bm‘ . el
11-11-23 Saturday National Education Day £
01-07-23 Saturday GST Day, National UOQO_.‘UNQ |- ,HN._ 1-23 'Sunday U:zm: S bt e 4
22-07-23 Saturday Periodical Test I, IT Begins | 13-11-23 _Zona.ww L Goverdhan Pooja 2 R P,
SSE T R 14-11-23 Tuesday ,Ornaﬁbm Day

27-07-23 Thursday  Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Demise ? }

* Parent Teacher's Meet for I, 11 Periodical Test
Result

AUGUST - 2023

15-11-23
16- 11-23

Birsa Munda uwu\mna
' School Re-Open >mmn Diwali

31-07-23 Monday

14-08-23 Monday
15-08-23 Tuesday
29-08-23 Tuesday
30-08-23
31-08-23 §

Debate Competition
Independence Day
National mvonw Uw<
Raksha Bandhan
Sanskrit Day

24-12-23
25-12-23
25-12-23 |

13-01-24 Saf " Lohri
15-01-24
15-01-24

NQ.OH.NA b

14-02-24 Wednesday
20-02-24

20:03-24
,R 03-24
125-03-24

DECEMBER - 2023

04-12-23
10-12-23
11-12-23 |

Indian Navy Day
Human Right

ay  Periodical Test III, IV Begins

Kids Cultural Fest

Christmas Day

'School Closes for Christmas Winter Holidays
JANUARY - 2024 4

New <mB..M Day

School Re-Opens After Christmas Winter |
Holidays 1|

'Makar Sankranti, Pongal
Indian Army Day, Kite Flying Competition
; mcwrmmr ﬂwmbmnw Bose Jayanti

Republic Day Celebration
Annual Sports Meet
FEBRUARY - 2024

g

5

Vasant waoﬁma
Annual Examination 2023-24 Begins

Annual N&ﬁ: Um&mhwuou
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